
NAME(S):
 

PHONE:
 

EMAIL:

INDIVIDUALS • CHURCHES • COMMUNITIES

FLOURISHING INDIVIDUALS
Residency Program, New Pathway for Spiritual Formation, Investing in Our 
Staff, Online Learning Programs
FLOURISHING CHURCHES
Build New Ministry Space, Building Future Leaders, Establish The
Sanctification Network, Reduce the Debt, Campus Stewardship Strategy
FLOURISHING COMMUNITIES
Cultivate Love the 561, Develop Fresh Expressions, Expanding Reach Programs

What I normally give in a year 
(General fund, Christmas Offering, benevolence, etc.)

My additional annual generosity 
commitment for Flourish

      2 years
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Flourish’s generosity goal for the next two years: $12,000,000 over two years, 
which includes our annual budget, plus:

MY TWO YEAR GENEROSITY COMMITMENT

One Time Gift

My Two Year Generosity Commitment



BUT THE WORD OF GOD CONTINUED 
TO SPREAD & FLOURISH. 

AC TS  1 2 : 24  ( N I V )

LEVEL GIFT LEVEL TOTAL# GIFTS NEEDED

850,000 
$500,000
$250,000 
$200,000
$150,000
$100,000
$75,000
$50,000
$40,000
$30,000
$25,000
$15,000
$10,000
$7,500

1
2
3
4
5
8
10
15
25
35
45
60
80
100

Total Number
of Gifts Needed 

393

$850,000
$1,000,000
$750,000
$800,000
$750,000
$800,000
$750,000
$750,000

$1,000,000
$1,050,000
$1,125,000
$900,000
$800,000
$750,000

Many under $5k

Generosity Goal $12,000,000


