

Flourish's generosity goal for the next two years: **\$12,000,000 over two years,** which includes our annual budget, plus:

### **FLOURISHING INDIVIDUALS**

Residency Program, New Pathway for Spiritual Formation, Investing in Our Staff, Online Learning Programs

#### **FLOURISHING CHURCHES**

Build New Ministry Space, Building Future Leaders, Establish The Sanctification Network, Reduce the Debt, Campus Stewardship Strategy

#### **FLOURISHING COMMUNITIES**

Cultivate Love the 561, Develop Fresh Expressions, Expanding Reach Programs

#### **MY TWO YEAR GENEROSITY COMMITMENT**

\$		What I normally give in a year (General fund, Christmas Offering, benevolence, etc.)			
+\$		My additional annual generosity commitment for Flourish			
=\$		<b>X</b> 2 yea	ars <b>=\$</b>		
One Time Gift		+\$			
My Two Year Generosity Commitment <b>=\$</b>					
IAME(S):					
PHONE:					
EMAIL:					

# BUT THE WORD OF GOD CONTINUED TO SPREAD & FLOURISH.

## ACTS 12:24 (NIV)

# GIFTS NEEDED	LEVEL	GIFT LEVEL TOTAL
1	850,000	\$850,000
2	\$500,000	\$1,000,000
3	\$250,000	\$750,000
4	\$200,000	\$800,000
5	\$150,000	\$750,000
8	\$100,000	\$800,000
10	\$75,000	\$750,000
15	\$50,000	\$750,000
25	\$40,000	\$1,000,000
35	\$30,000	\$1,050,000
45	\$25,000	\$1,125,000
60	\$15,000	\$900,000
80	\$10,000	\$800,000
100	\$7,500	\$750,000
		Many under \$5k
Total Number		

Generosity Goal \$12,000,000

ope

Total Number of Gifts Needed 393

